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ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 1 CRAPOLICCHIO              LUCIA             28/01/1968 BA 111,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 2 CAPPELLUTI                TERESA            06/10/1968 BA 107

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 3 LOBASCIO                  ANGELA            22/07/1974 BA 101

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 4 DI BIASE                  MARISA            23/11/1974 MI 93

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 5 COLANGELO                 GIUSEPPE          23/11/1965 EE 84,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 6 PIAZZOLLA                 MICHELINA         04/05/1969 BA 84

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 7 DE TRIZIO                 VALERIA ANNA      08/02/1979 BA 83,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 8 LAFRANCESCHINA            ARIANNA           17/09/1977 BA 76

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 9 STRIPPOLI                 SABINA            08/02/1980 BA 71

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 10 MORELLI                   GIUSEPPE          05/09/1968 MT 65,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 11 DICUONZO                  MARIA PIA         28/09/1969 BA 53

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 12 CRISTALLO                 SONIA MARIA ANNA  24/08/1973 BA 50

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 13 FILANNINO                 FRANCESCO         14/12/1970 BA 49,1

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 14 DI PACE                   PASQUALE          27/11/1972 BA 44,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 15 LOSAPIO                   PIERLUIGI         27/10/1970 BL 43

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA CH 16 MALDERA                   MARIO             07/02/1971 BA 39

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 1 CRAPOLICCHIO              LUCIA             28/01/1968 BA 111,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 2 CAPPELLUTI                TERESA            06/10/1968 BA 107

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 3 LOBASCIO                  ANGELA            22/07/1974 BA 101

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 4 DI BIASE                  MARISA            23/11/1974 MI 93

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 5 COLANGELO                 GIUSEPPE          23/11/1965 EE 84,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 6 PIAZZOLLA                 MICHELINA         04/05/1969 BA 84

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 7 DE TRIZIO                 VALERIA ANNA      08/02/1979 BA 83,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 8 LAFRANCESCHINA            ARIANNA           17/09/1977 BA 76

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 9 STRIPPOLI                 SABINA            08/02/1980 BA 71

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 10 MORELLI                   GIUSEPPE          05/09/1968 MT 65,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 11 DICUONZO                  MARIA PIA         28/09/1969 BA 53

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 12 CRISTALLO                 SONIA MARIA ANNA  24/08/1973 BA 50
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ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 13 FILANNINO                 FRANCESCO         14/12/1970 BA 49,1

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 14 DI PACE                   PASQUALE          27/11/1972 BA 44,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 15 LOSAPIO                   PIERLUIGI         27/10/1970 BL 43

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA DH 16 MALDERA                   MARIO             07/02/1971 BA 39

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 1 CRAPOLICCHIO              LUCIA             28/01/1968 BA 111,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 2 CAPPELLUTI                TERESA            06/10/1968 BA 107

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 3 LOBASCIO                  ANGELA            22/07/1974 BA 101

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 4 DI BIASE                  MARISA            23/11/1974 MI 93

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 5 FRANCO                    GIOVANNI          03/02/1968 BA 93

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 6 COLANGELO                 GIUSEPPE          23/11/1965 EE 84,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 7 PIAZZOLLA                 MICHELINA         04/05/1969 BA 84

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 8 DE TRIZIO                 VALERIA ANNA      08/02/1979 BA 83,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 9 LAFRANCESCHINA            ARIANNA           17/09/1977 BA 76

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 10 STRIPPOLI                 SABINA            08/02/1980 BA 71

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 11 MORELLI                   GIUSEPPE          05/09/1968 MT 65,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 12 DICUONZO                  MARIA PIA         28/09/1969 BA 53

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 13 CRISTALLO                 SONIA MARIA ANNA  24/08/1973 BA 50

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 14 FILANNINO                 FRANCESCO         14/12/1970 BA 49,1

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 15 DI PACE                   PASQUALE          27/11/1972 BA 44,5

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 16 LOSAPIO                   PIERLUIGI         27/10/1970 BL 43

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITA EH 17 MALDERA                   MARIO             07/02/1971 BA 39


